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a i nabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jal9aar. 

RESULT OF THE T.Y . B.A. ( JUNE-201J7) 
Ex aM Held i n APRIL ,2020 

College : 140022 MGTSM'S Arts,Science & CoMMerce College , Chopda 

Result Stat i sti c s 

----------------------------
A+ Grade 
A Grade 
B+ Grade 
D Grade 
Fail 
Lower e x aMs not clear 

Total Candidates 
Absent 
Appeared 
Passed 
Pass'l. to Appeared 

Candida t es 

79 
58 
10 

4 
32 

8 

191 
0 

191 
159 

83.25 

J avai i t r i Bahinabai 
..:.3 Ne v. 2020 
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Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jatgaon 
April, 2020 

ENGLISH 

RESULT OF THE M.A . CJUNE-2017) 
ExaM Held in APRIL,2020 Page; 

College: 140022 MGTSM'S Arts,Science & Col'IMerce College, Chopda 

A+ Grade; Rott NuMbers 
Result Statistics Candidates 

A+ Grade 9 
A Grade 6 
Fail 4 
No Result 17 
Eligibility not clear 1 

Total Candidates 37 
Absent 0 
Appeared 37 
Passed 16 
Pass% to Appeared 43.24 

Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharasht 
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Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University , Jalgaon 

MARATHI 

RESULT Of THE M.A. (JUNE-2017) 
E:<al'I Held in APRIL,2020 

April, 2020 

Page ; 

College; 140022 MGTSM'S Arts , Science & Co~l'lerce College, Chopda 

A+ Grade; Roll Nul'lbers 
Result Statistics Candidates 
----------------------------- ----------
A+ Grade 
0 Grade 
F'ail 
No Result 
Eligibility not clear 

Total Candidates 
Absen t 
Appeared 
Passed 
Pass'l. to Appeared 

Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharasht 

12 
1 
4 

16 
6 

39 
0 

39 
17 

43.59 
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Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon 
April, 2020 

POLITICAL sc t ENCE 

RESULT OF THE M.A. (JUNE-2017) 
Exa~ Held in APRIL,2020 Page; 

Colle9e: 140022 MGTSH'S Arts,Science & Co~~erce College , Chopda 

A+ Grade: Roll Nu~bers 
Result Statistics 

A+ Grade 
A Grade 
Fail 
No Result 
Eligibility not clear 

Total Candidates 
Absent 
Appeared 
Passed 
Pass% to Appeared 

Candidates 

3 
2 
2 

24 
14 

4S 
0 

45 
13 

28.89 
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ECONOMICS 

RESULT Of THE M.A. (JUNE-2017 ) 
ExaM Held in APRIL, 2020 

April, 2020 
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College; 140022 MGTSM'S Arts,Science & Co~~erce College, Chopda 

A+ Grad•; Roll NuMbers 
Result Statistics Candidates 
-------------------- - ----------
A+ Grade 
A Grade 
B+ Grad• 
fa.il 
Na Result 
Eligibil i ty not clear 

Tata\ Candidates 
Absent 
Appeared 
Passed 
PassX to Appeared 

3 
9 
2 
4 
a 
7 

33 
0 

33 
18 

54.55 
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Untitled 
Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon 

April, 2020 
RESULT OF THE T.Y.B.Sc.(JUNE-2016) 

Exam Held in APRIL,2020 Page: 3 

College: 140022 MGTSM'S Arts,Science & Co~merce College, Chopda 

A Grade: Roll Numbers 
Result Statistics 

A Grade 
B Grade 
C Grade 
O Grade 
Fail 
No Result 
Lower exams not clear 
Eligibility not clear 

Total Candidates 
Absent 
Appeared 
Passed 
Pass% to Appeared 

Candidates 

143 
15 

5 
56 

3 
1 
1 
2 

226 
0 

226 
222 

98.23 

Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North ·Maharasht 
17 NOV 2020 . 
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Ka vayitri,_.,ahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon 
April, 2 0 2 0 

l RESULT OF THE Master of Science (June 2017) 

, Ex a~ Held in APRIL,2020 Page; 

PHYSICS 
College:, 140022 MGTSM'S Arts , Science & Cof'l~erce College, Ch□pda 

Eligibility not clear: Roll Nu~bers 

Result ~Statistics Candida t es 

------~----------------------• A+ Gr;_ade 
A Grade 
B+ Grade 
0 Grade 
Eli9lbility not clear 

Total Cand i dates 
Absent' 
Appe ared 
Pa ssed; 
Pass½ ~o Appeared 

Ka vayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maha r a s h t 

2 5 Nov. 2020 . 
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Kav ayitri' .,ahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon 
.. : April, 2020 

~ RESULT OF THE Master of Science (June 2017) 
6 

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 
Ex aM Held in APRIL,2020 Page , 
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Colle9e: 140022 MGTSM'S Arts,Science & CoMMerce College, Chopda 

Eligibility ~ot clear: Roll NuMbers 
Resultfstatistics Candidates 
------~----------------------
A+ Grade 
A Grad~ 
0 Grade 
Eli9~pjlity not clear 

Total Candidates 
Absent' 
Appeared 
Passed; 
Pass½ ~o Appeared 

,. 
Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Mahar ash t 
25 Nov . 2020. 
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19 
3 
1 

24 

47 
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47 
26 

55.32 
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Kavay itr i Bahinabai Chaudhar i North Maharasht r a University, Jal9aon 

i Apr i l , 202 0 
' :J RESULT OF THE Master of Sc i ence ( June 2017) 

I .. ' 
ZOOLOGY 

Exa~ Held in APR I L, 2 020 

College : · 140022 MGTSM'S Arts , Sc ience & Co~~erce Colle9e , Chapda 
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Eli9 i bility not clear: Rell Nu~bers 
Re sult· Statist ics Cand i da tes 
---- ·-~-~ ------------------- ----------
A GradL 5 
B+ Gra ~e 1 
El i g fb~ l i ty not clear 14 

Tota l pand i dates 
Abs ent ·. 
Appeared 
Pa ssed 
Pass% ~o Appeared 

20 
0 

20 
13 

65.00 

g Kavay i t ri Bah i nabai Chaudhar i Nor th Maharash t 
~ 2 5 No v . 2020 . 
►-
1-
iii 
a:: 
w 
> z 
:, 
<( 
a:: 
1-
:x: 
II) 

< a:: 
< :x: 
< 
~ 
:x: 
l­a:: 
0 z 
ii: 
< :x: 
0 
:, 
<( 
:x: 
(.) 

~ 
ID 
<( 
z 
J: 
<( 
ID 

ii: 
I-

~ 
~ 
:.:: 

• I . 

f 
:: I 

f, 

; •. I 

~ - -~'c ,dfila­
~r ~~~ ~ 
~ ~ i: f,.ar..,"l'o.~ 

8 

011984·~ 

') 

~ 

~ 

') 

~ 
.J 

~ 
) ::j 

:!! 
to 
)> 
:i:: ) z 
)> 
to 
~ 
(') J :i:: 
)> 
C 
0 
:i:: ) )> 

:!! 
z 
0 
:0 ) .... 
:i:: 

:s: 
)> 
:i:: _) )> 
:0 
)> 
en 
:i:: .... ) :0 
)> 

C z 
< m -· ::u en 
::j 
:< ... c... 
)> 
I"", 
G) 
)> 

0 0 z 
G) ., 
Ill 
Q. 

~ '° ' > z 
~ ( ', 
(') 

.,...,, 
)> 
(') 
(') 
::u ~ m 
0 
::j 
m 
g ,J 

.» 

..) 

;) 

J 



..:) 

Ji 

)J 

) ) 

.I,) 

½ 

).) 

l..) 

~.) 

'. ) 

'..) 

' . ..) 

..) 

,.) 

...J 

...J 

f 
. t 
·t 

Ka vayi tri Ba~ naba i 

t 
Chaudhari North Maharashtra University , J a lgaon 
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COMPUTER SCIENC'Ei 

RESULT OF THEM. Sc. (60+40 June 2 0 17 )a 
ExaM He l d i n APR IL, 2020 Page: 
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College: : 140022 MGTSM ' S Arts ,Sc i ence & CoMMerce College , Chopda 

A+ Gra de: Ro!l 1 Nul'lbers 
Resul V Statistics 

A+ Grare 
Fa i l . , 
No Result 
Elig i bility not clear 

Total· Ca~didates 
Absent:. 
Appea red 
Passed. 
Pass'l. t o Appeared 

Candidates 

4 
1 
8 
1 

14 
0 

14 
4 

28.57 

Ka vay itr i Bah inaba i Chaudhar i North Maharash t 
2 5 Nov . 2020 
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Kava y itri pahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra Universit y, J algaon 

MIC ROE IOLOGY I , 

RESULT □~ THE M.Sc . (60 +40 June 20 18 1 
Ex aM He ld in APRIL, 2020 

April , 202 (J 

College: : 140022 MGTSM'S Arts , Sc i ence & C□MMerce College, Chopda 

A Grade t Rel, NuMbers 
Result·· Statistics 

A Grad~ 
B+ Gra}je 
Elig ~pility not clear 

Total Candidates 
Absen-t 
Appeared 
Passed 
Pass½ !o Appeared 

Candidates 

3 
8 

15 

26 
0 

26 
12 

46.15 
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~ < ka va yi t ri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharasht 
~ '25 Nov . 2020. 
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RESULT OF THE T •• Y.B.Com .(JUNE-2019) 
Exam Held in APRIL,2020 

College: 140022 MGTSM'S Arts,Science & Commerce College, Chopda 

A+ Grade: Roll Numbers 
Result Statistics 

A+ Grade 
A Grade 
B+ Grade 
Fail 
Eligibility not clear 

Total Candidates 
Absent 
Appeared 
Passed 
PassX to Appeared 

Candidates 

51 
71 
10 

7 
2 

141 r 
0 

141 / 
134 / 

~ 
Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharasht 
12 Nov. 2020 
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Kavayitri.,fahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon 

. April, 2020 

·· , RESULT OF THE B.C.A • (..JUNE-2017> 

" 
1 E>:al'I Held in APRIL.2020 Page: 2 

.. 
College: 140022 MGTSM'S Arts,Science & C□l'll'lerce College, Chopda 

A+ Grade: Rd\1 Nul'lbers 
Result . Statistics 

-- .- -,·----------------------
A+ Gr~e 
A Grct-dti! 
0 Grade 
Fai 1 . i 

Eli9i~~lity not clear 
I 

Total Candidates 
Absent 
Appeared 
Passed, 
Pass¼ ~o Appeared 

Candidates 

25 
6 
3 
1 
s 

40 
0 

40 
39 

97.50 

'( 

Kavayi tri Bahil"}~iai Chaudhari North Maharasht 
1 

1 2 Nov. 2020. ,. · 
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Kavayitri pahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jal9aon 
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RESULT OF THE MASTER OF COMMERCE (JUNE-2017) 
Ex a~ Held in APRIL,2020 Page: 

Co 1 l ege: · 1400'22 MGTSM' S Arts, Science & Col'l~erce Co 11 e9e, Chop de>. 

A+ Grade : Roll Nul'lbers 
Resulti Statistics Candidates 

A+ Grade 12 
A Gr~~e 36 
B+ Gr-.ape 
Fail ·.- . 
No Result 
Eligib~ lity not clear 

Total Candidates 
Absent -
Appeared 
Passed 
Pa ss½ to Appeared 

Kava yi t ri Bahiha~ai Chaudhari North Maharash t 
26 Oc t . 2020 . 

5 
14 
59 

6 

132 
0 

132 
57 

4 3 .18 
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Mo:hotmo Gandhi Shlkahon Mondal'.& 

ARTS,SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE 
Chopda Olst.Jalgoon. P.B.No.14. Pln - 425107 
AfflUoted to Kovoi,ltrl 8ohtnobo1 Chaudharl North Mohor~t,tra Unlv.,.Mty, JoJgoon 

O!_Mt .... ~ .. ·Grocr. 
Dr. D. A. Suryawanshi ,rfad,.. 

~ mgtsm_mc~ yahoo.wm ~ (02S2-6) 2:20140 / 222240, 220174 l llJ, 22~84 (fax) @ www.m9,maJ<.11c.ln 

2.6.3 Clarification on Average pass percentage of Students for the 
Year 2019-20 

2019- 2020 
Result statlstla, as rx:r the 

Result statistics of the college report of uJntroJJer of 
verified from university ledger Examination of the aftfJi.atJng 

available In the college of regula·r university of all the trt:uden~ 
student lndurling regular and baddog 

student du rin..{ the 1e:ar 
0 Number of Asper 

A.5 per 
"8 Number of ~ university ~ 

u students ~ university g 
0 students :: record 
E Program Name appeared in 

passed in 
=i> record 

number 
t) 

[ the final ~ number of 
~ 

final year & of 
z; 

students 
Q. 

year 
examination ~ students "' 0 '/, ... examination appeared a:. Q.. a.. oassed I 

UGA-02 TYBA (Marathi) 16 12 75.00 

UGA - OJ TYBA (English) 21 19 90.48 

UGA-06 TYBA (Political Science) 40 37 92.50 

TYBA (Geography) 
191 159 83.25 

UGA-04 74 58 78.38 

UGA-05 TYBA (Economics) 11 9 81 .82 

UGA-03 TYBA (Hindi) 6 5 83.33 

PGA -OJ M.A. IT (English) 16 13 81.25 37 16 43.24 

PGA - 02 M.A. II (Marathi) 22 17 77.27 39 17 43.59 

PGA-04 M.A. II (Political Science) 14 13 92.86 45 13 28.89 

PGS-07 M.Sc. II (Geography) 12 JO 83.33 25 12 48.00 

PGA- 03 M.A. II (Economics) 22 18 81 .82 33 18 54.55 

UGS - 01 TY B.Sc. (TY) (Physics) 15 14 93.33 

UGS -02 TY B.Sc. (Chemistry) 81 79 97.53 

UGS-06 TY B.Sc. (Z.oology) 18 18 100.00 

UGS - 03 TY B.Sc. (Electronics) 5 5 100.00 

UGS-04 TY B.Sc. (Comp. Science) 24 24 100.00 226 222 98.23 
UGS-08 TY B.Sc. (Biotechnology) 6 6 100.00 

UGS - 09 TY B..Sc. (Microbiology) 10 10 100.00 

UGS - 05 TY B.Sc. (Mathematics) 14 14 100.00 

UGS . 07 TY B.Sc. (Botany) 4 4 100.00 ./ r nr:- :---.... 
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PGS - 01 M.Sc.-lI (Physics) 7 7 
PGS- 02 M.Sc.-11 (Chemistry) 28 26 
PGS- 05 M.Sc.-11 (Zoology) 11 10 

PGS- 04 
M.Sc.-11 (Computer 

11 8 Science) 
PGS-06 M.Sc.-11 (Microbiology) 12 12 
UGC-01 TYB.Com 141 134 
UGM-02 TYB.C.A. 40 39 
UGM-01 TYB.B.A. 9 9 
PGC-01 M.Com. - II 70 54 
PGM - 01 MMS-Il 0 0 

Page 2 of 2 

100.00 

92.86 

90.91 

72.73 

100.00 

95.04 

97.50 

100.00 

77.14 

0.00 

24 14 58.33 

47 26 55.32 

20 13 65.00 

14 4 
28.57 

26 12 46.15 

141 134 95.04 

40 39 97.50 

9 9 100.00 

132 57 43.18 

3 0 0.00 

p~ L 
Mahatma Gandhi Shikshan Manda!'s 
M's,Sc:ence & Commerce Cortege, 

Chopda Tal-Chopda Oist-Ja\gacn(~1.S.\ 


